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Length (mm)

Vacuum Motor Wattage
(w)

Capacity (L)
Warranty (Years)
Weight (kg)

Width (mm)

Value

450

350

10.5

450

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com

Numatic PBT230 - 36V
Battery 6L Vacuum Cleaner
Including 2 Batteries &
Charger

Variant code: 16-PBT230/2

Equipped with our new NX300 36V Battery
Technology and 350W digital brushless motor, the
PBT230NX is engineered to deliver our most
powerful cordless cleaning yet.

The specially developed digital motor for the
NX300 Pro Cordless range delivers greater airflow
and energy efficiency, bringing users enhanced
cleaning performance and extended runtimes.

Delivering up to 80 minutes of cordless freedom
and a 40% increase in airflow and suction from a
compact, convenient and versatile design, the
PBT230NX is perfect for day cleaning and safe
operation in public areas, maximising productivity
with powerful and professional cleaning results.

With no cable, minimise the risk of slips, trips and
falls. Ideal for day cleaning and public areas with

high footfall.

Features:

NX300 high-power lithium battery pack
Newly developed, high-performance
digital motor

Part of the interchangeable battery
network

80min runtime + 1 hour fast charge
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Height (mm)
Voltage

Battery Charge Time
(Minutes)

Battery Run Time (Up
to/Mins/Each)

Value

615

36

120

80
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