



Numatic PBT230 – 36V Battery 6L Vacuum Cleaner Including 2 Batteries & Charger

Variant code: 16-PBT230/2

Equipped with our new NX300 36V Battery Technology and 350W digital brushless motor, the PBT230NX is engineered to deliver our most powerful cordless cleaning yet.

The specially developed digital motor for the NX300 Pro Cordless range delivers greater airflow and energy efficiency, bringing users enhanced cleaning performance and extended runtimes.

Delivering up to 80 minutes of cordless freedom and a 40% increase in airflow and suction from a compact, convenient and versatile design, the PBT23ONX is perfect for day cleaning and safe operation in public areas, maximising productivity with powerful and professional cleaning results.

With no cable, minimise the risk of slips, trips and falls. Ideal for day cleaning and public areas with high footfall.

Features:

- NX300 high-power lithium battery pack
- Newly developed, high-performance digital motor
- Part of the interchangeable battery network
- 80min runtime + 1 hour fast charge

Property	Value
Length (mm)	450
Vacuum Motor Wattage (W)	350
Capacity (L)	9
Warranty (Years)	3
Weight (kg)	10.5
Width (mm)	450



Property	Value
Height (mm)	615
Voltage	36
Battery Charge Time (Minutes)	120
Battery Run Time (Up to/Mins/Each)	80



Gallery

